

Ct. Cases 286/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. ARVIND S/O NORATH
PAL (Dwarka Sector-23)

07.02.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused Sachin in person with Ld. Proxy Counsel

Ms. Ritanshi Rajput.

Adjournment sought by accused to clear the remaining settlement amount.

At request, put up for appraisal of status of payment of entire settlement amount on **20.03.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
07.02.2024