

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. ARVIND S/O NORATH
PAL (Dwarka Sector-23)

08.05.2024

Present: Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Sh. Rakesh Sharma, ld counsel for accused through
VC.

Put up with connected matter bearing CC
No.464/2020 on **27.05.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
08.05.2024